Statement showing Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.2008

Name of Company: Wanbury Limited

Scrip Code: 524212

Category
Code

Category of shareholder

Number of
shareholders

Total number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
de-
materialized
form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total number
of shares

As a % of
(A+B)

As a % of
(A+B+C)

Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group

1)

Indian

(@)

Individuals/ Hindu

Undivided Family

(b)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

3,077,017

2,436,408

21.91 20.95

(d)

Financial
Banks

Institutions/

(©

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

3,077,017

2,436,408

21.91 20.95

(2)

Foreign

(@)

Individuals
Individuals/
Individuals)

(Non-Resident
Foreign

(b)

Bodies Corporate

3,024,000

21.54 20.59

(©

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

3,024,000

21.54 20.59

Total Shareholding of]
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

6,101,017

2,436,408

43.45 41.53




(B)

Public shareholding

(1)

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

10,117

10,049

0.07

0.07

(b)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

8,100

3,691

0.06

0.06

(c)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

6,001

6,001

0.043

0.041

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

750,954

750,954

5.35

5.11

Foreign Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

(h)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

14

775,172

770,695

5.52

5.28

(2)

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

420

3,049,999

3,045,481

21.72

20.76

(b)

Individuals -

i Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh.

17,030

3,121,444

2,607,333

22.23

21.25

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

27

819,456

758,856

5.84

5.58

(©

Any Other -

Clearing Members

44

17,564

17,564

0.13

0.12

OCB

94,680

0.67

0.64

NRI

183

61,954

43,390

0.44

0.42

Sub-Total (B)(2)

17,705

7,165,097

6,472,624

51.03

48.78

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

17,719

7,940,269

7,243,319

56.55

54.05

TOTAL (A)+(B)

17,722

14,041,286

9,679,727

100.00

95.59

©)

Shares held by Custodians
and against which
Depository Receipts have
been issued - Bank of New
York

648,000

648,000

4.41

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

17,723

14,689,286

10,327,727

100.00




@M(d) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and
Promoter Group”
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of (Shares as a
shares percentage of total
number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para
(I)(a) above}

1 KINGSBURY INVESTMENTS INC. 3,024,000 20.59
2 EXPERT CHEMICALS INDIA PVT. LTD. 2,576,630 17.54
3 MAGNUM EQUIFIN PVT. LTD. 500,387 3.41
TOTAL 6,101,017 41.53




D(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Public” and
holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of |Shares as a
shares percentage of total
number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
1 GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 471,267 3.21
2 DMS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD. 340,078 2.32
3 BEOND PHARMA LIMITED 316,416 2.15
4 SIDBI TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED A/C S 285,000 1.94
5 PARAMHANS SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 282,000 1.92
6 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 279,462 1.90
7 Y T RAJA 262,423 1.79
8 ALFREDA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD 248,345 1.69
9 FAIR INTERMEDIATE INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. 158,154 1.08
TOTAL 2,643,145 17.99
@O(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Category of Number of locked-in |Locked-in shares as a
Shareholders shares percentage of total
(Promoters / number of shares {i.e.,
Public) Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
1 EXPERT CHEMICALS INDIA PVT. LTD. Promoter 555,555 3.78
2 EXPERT CHEMICALS INDIA PVT. LTD. Promoter 84,217 0.57
TOTAL 639,772 4.36




(M=)

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No. | Type of outstanding Number of Number of shares [Shares underlying
DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding underlying outstanding DRs as a
SDRs, etc.) DRs outstanding DRs percentage of total
number of shares f{i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
1 BANK OF NEW YORK 216,000 648,000 4.41
TOTAL
(IT)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (GDRs), where underlying shares are in
excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. [Name of the DR Holder Type of Number of shares [Shares underlying
outstanding DR underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRs percentage of total
SDRs, etc.) number of shares f{i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
1 BANK OF NEW YORK - |GDR
CUSTODIAN IS NOT
ABLE TO PROVIDE
THIS INFORMATION.
2

TOTAL

For Wanbury Limited

K. CHANDRAN
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
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