Statement showing Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.2008

Name of Company: Wanbury Limited

Scrip Code: 524212

Category Code	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in de- materialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares	
					As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group					
(1)	Indian					
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Bodies Corporate	2	3,077,017	2,436,408	21.91	20.95
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	2	3,077,017	2,436,408	21.91	20.95
(2)	Foreign					
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Bodies Corporate	1	3,024,000	-	21.54	20.59
(c)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	1	3,024,000	-	21.54	20.59
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	3	6,101,017	2,436,408	43.45	41.53

(B)	Public shareholding					
(1)	Institutions					
(1)	Institutions					
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	4	10,117	10,049	0.07	0.07
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	8,100	3,691	0.06	0.06
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	6,001	6,001	0.043	0.041
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	_	-	-	-	-
(e)	Insurance Companies	5	750,954	750,954	5.35	5.11
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	-	-	-	-	
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-
(h)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	_
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	14	775,172	770,695	5.52	5.28
(2)	Non-institutions					
(a)	Bodies Corporate	420	3,049,999	3,045,481	21.72	20.76
(b)	Individuals -	120	3,015,555	3,010,101	21.72	20.70
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.	17,030	3,121,444	2,607,333	22.23	21.25
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	27	819,456	758,856	5.84	5.58
(c)	Any Other -					
. ,	Clearing Members	44	17,564	17,564	0.13	0.12
	OCB	1	94,680	-	0.67	0.64
	NRI	183	61,954	43,390	0.44	0.42
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	17,705	7,165,097	6,472,624	51.03	48.78
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	17,719	7,940,269	7,243,319	56.55	54.05
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	17,722	14,041,286	9,679,727	100.00	95.59
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued - Bank of New York	1	648,000	648,000		4.41
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	17,723	14,689,286	10,327,727		100.00

$\frac{\text{Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"}{}$

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	KINGSBURY INVESTMENTS INC.	3,024,000	20.59
2	EXPERT CHEMICALS INDIA PVT. LTD.	2,576,630	17.54
3	MAGNUM EQUIFIN PVT. LTD.	500,387	3.41
	TOTAL	6,101,017	41.53

$\frac{\text{Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and }{\text{holding more than } 1\% \text{ of the total number of shares} }$

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	471,267	3.21
2	DMS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.	340,078	2.32
3	BEOND PHARMA LIMITED	316,416	2.15
4	SIDBI TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED A/C S	285,000	1.94
5	PARAMHANS SECURITIES PVT. LTD.	282,000	1.92
6	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	279,462	1.90
7	Y T RAJA	262,423	1.79
8	ALFREDA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD	248,345	1.69
9	FAIR INTERMEDIATE INVESTMENT PVT. LTD.	158,154	1.08
	TOTAL	2,643,145	17.99

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Category of Shareholders (Promoters / Public)	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	EXPERT CHEMICALS INDIA PVT. LTD.	Promoter	555,555	3.78
2	EXPERT CHEMICALS INDIA PVT. LTD.	Promoter	84,217	0.57
	TOTAL		639,772	4.36

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	BANK OF NEW YORK	216,000	648,000	4.41
	TOTAL			

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (GDRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	BANK OF NEW YORK - CUSTODIAN IS NOT ABLE TO PROVIDE THIS INFORMATION.	GDR		
2				
	TOTAL			

For Wanbury Limited

(II)(a)

K. CHANDRAN
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR